
Place Name City Bib No Gender Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Team Godamavan Silverdale, WA 256 M 10 5:53:46.8 5:53:49.7 0:00:02.8 6:57/M

2 HRC Tumble Bear Scott Seattle, WA 263 M 11 6:03:26.7 6:03:27.6 0:00:00.8 7:08/M

3 Fleet Feet Sports Sumner, WA 388 M 9 6:03:30.0 6:03:31.4 0:00:01.4 7:08/M

4 DAWGZ House Gig Harbor, WA 237 F 11 6:17:44.9 6:17:46.4 0:00:01.4 7:25/M

5 YMCA TC Awesomeness Tacoma, WA 378 M 12 6:25:17.6 6:25:18.4 0:00:00.7 7:34/M

6 3 Amigos and a Parrot Gig Harbor, WA 204 M 7 6:27:07.1 6:27:17.9 0:00:10.7 7:36/M

7 Run Like Jagger Spanaway, WA 306 M 12 6:32:12.3 6:32:13.7 0:00:01.3 7:42/M

8 I thought this 5K!! Gig Harbor, WA 264 M 14 6:33:51.0 6:34:00.3 0:00:09.3 7:44/M

9 Old Guys and Bonnie Milwaukie, OR 290 M 11 6:37:22.8 6:37:26.6 0:00:03.8 7:48/M

10 YMCA TC4 Tacoma, WA 380 M 12 6:39:54.6 6:40:01.4 0:00:06.7 7:51/M

11 5 shorts and 1 tall Eatonville, WA 206 M 12 6:46:39.1 6:46:49.9 0:00:10.8 7:59/M

12 Isaiah 40:31 University Place, WA 267 M 11 6:47:19.0 6:47:35.8 0:00:16.8 8:00/M

13 I've Gone Too Far Seattle, WA 270 M 6 6:48:01.7 6:48:03.4 0:00:01.6 8:01/M

14 Team Lebowski Puyallup, WA 278 M 9 6:55:05.9 6:55:09.7 0:00:03.7 8:09/M

15 The Lahars Berkeley, CA 347 M 12 6:57:35.2 6:57:37.9 0:00:02.7 8:12/M

16 You Better Call Mama! Seattle, WA 381 M 11 6:58:45.6 6:58:48.7 0:00:03.1 8:14/M

17 Y are we doing this MC-Sumner, WA 376 M 10 7:00:03.3 7:00:05.2 0:00:01.8 8:15/M

18 Pitts & His Posse Carnation, WA 296 M 12 7:00:32.4 7:00:38.6 0:00:06.1 8:16/M

19 It's All Downhi Here Tacoma, WA 269 M 14 7:02:08.5 7:02:21.9 0:00:13.3 8:18/M

20 Fast Like Tractor Silverdale, WA 248 M 7 7:03:16.3 7:03:22.2 0:00:05.9 8:19/M

21 Cool Runnings MC-Tacoma, WA 233 M 12 7:03:50.4 7:04:05.7 0:00:15.3 8:20/M

22 T Town 4 Life Tacoma, WA 324 M 9 7:06:36.4 7:06:39.7 0:00:03.2 8:23/M

23 average joes Auburn, WA 211 M 10 7:07:22.9 7:07:26.6 0:00:03.7 8:24/M

24 BEAUTIES AND BEASTS Enumclaw, WA 213 M 12 7:08:24.5 7:08:40.1 0:00:15.5 8:25/M

25 Dirty Tacomans Tacoma, WA 240 M 12 7:11:45.1 7:11:56.2 0:00:11.1 8:29/M

26 G2 Running Club Dupont, WA 252 M 18 7:12:59.6 7:13:01.0 0:00:01.3 8:30/M

27 Task Force Beat Down Tacoma, WA 327 M 12 7:14:08.6 7:14:17.2 0:00:08.5 8:32/M

28 JBLM MX Superstars Tacoma, WA 271 M 13 7:14:20.8 7:14:39.5 0:00:18.6 8:32/M

29 TC YMCA 1 Tacoma, WA 328 M 12 7:15:04.7 7:15:11.9 0:00:07.2 8:33/M

30 City of Puyallu Challenge MC-Puyallup, WA 227 M 11 7:15:34.8 7:15:46.3 0:00:11.4 8:33/M

31 South Sound Dra Oven Bonney Lake, WA 315 M 12 7:16:46.9 7:16:53.3 0:00:06.3 8:35/M

32 pudders Ridgefield, WA 316 M 12 7:16:50.5 7:16:51.7 0:00:01.2 8:35/M

33 Runners Escape Issaquah Issaquah, WA 389 M 12 7:18:56.9 7:19:07.2 0:00:10.3 8:37/M

34 friends of Doro club Vashon, WA 251 M 12 7:20:35.9 7:20:49.7 0:00:13.8 8:39/M

35 The Young and t Us Fox Island, WA 350 M 12 7:21:47.3 7:21:57.1 0:00:09.7 8:41/M

36 Run Happy MC-Buckley, WA 304 M 12 7:21:48.6 7:21:57.2 0:00:08.6 8:41/M

37 T-Town Firefigh Blue Bremerton, WA 360 M 12 7:23:44.7 7:24:02.5 0:00:17.8 8:43/M

38 2 Chicks and a Dude Bonney Lake, WA 202 M 8 7:23:48.2 7:23:51.8 0:00:03.5 8:43/M

39 Running forTyler.org Tacoma, WA 308 F 9 7:23:51.8 7:24:03.3 0:00:11.5 8:43/M

40 T-Town Firefigh Red Bremerton, WA 359 M 11 7:23:52.3 7:24:08.9 0:00:16.6 8:43/M

41 Puyallup Parrotheads Puyallup, WA 298 M 11 7:24:20.6 7:24:31.3 0:00:10.7 8:44/M

42 See Mom Run Puyallup, WA 309 F 11 7:24:25.1 7:24:27.6 0:00:02.5 8:44/M

43 The Steely Eyed Deep Port Orchard, WA 349 M 16 7:24:35.3 7:24:42.3 0:00:06.9 8:44/M

44 No Wine...ing Olympia, WA 289 M 10 7:24:36.1 7:24:40.5 0:00:04.3 8:44/M

45 Red Lions Dupont, WA 300 M 12 7:24:53.4 7:25:06.6 0:00:13.1 8:44/M

46 Brute Squad Edgewood, WA 221 M 12 7:25:24.3 7:25:33.9 0:00:09.6 8:45/M

47 KUMON Monsters! Auburn, WA 275 F 11 7:26:22.1 7:26:54.3 0:00:32.2 8:46/M

48 Legion of Zoom Puyallup, WA 279 M 12 7:26:38.2 7:26:40.9 0:00:02.6 8:46/M

49 The Friends of Cor Jblm, WA 344 M 12 7:26:38.6 7:26:46.2 0:00:07.5 8:46/M

50 Six Pack O'Whoopass Burien, WA 310 M 11 7:28:32.7 7:28:38.4 0:00:05.7 8:49/M

51 It's All Downhill University Place, WA 268 M 9 7:29:26.8 7:29:39.9 0:00:13.1 8:50/M

52 Hold my drink... Tacoma, WA 261 M 12 7:31:10.0 7:31:18.9 0:00:08.8 8:52/M

53 Team Trouble Puyallup, WA 358 F 11 7:31:14.3 7:31:16.8 0:00:02.5 8:52/M

54 3 robins cotton burn Puyallup, WA 205 F 11 7:31:31.6 7:31:36.9 0:00:05.2 8:52/M

55 Lahar Sirens! Sumner, WA 277 M 10 7:31:33.8 7:31:50.9 0:00:17.1 8:52/M

56 Comfortably Dumb Edgewood, WA 231 M 7 7:31:49.1 7:32:03.4 0:00:14.3 8:53/M

57 YMCA TC2 Normandy Park, WA 379 M 12 7:33:40.1 7:33:46.9 0:00:06.7 8:55/M

58 Team 253 Tacoma, WA 201 M 12 7:34:01.9 7:34:15.6 0:00:13.7 8:55/M

59 51 Miles to a H Ending Carnation, WA 208 M 12 7:35:19.6 7:35:24.1 0:00:04.4 8:57/M
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60 Girls Gone Miles Normandy Park, WA 253 F 11 7:37:28.6 7:37:37.9 0:00:09.3 8:59/M

61 Two Angels and Devil Vashon, WA 362 M 8 7:38:21.8 7:38:47.3 0:00:25.5 9:00/M

62 yeKeyUhMonkeys Seattle, WA 245 M 12 7:38:28.3 7:38:42.6 0:00:14.2 9:00/M

63 Bodle Chiroprac club Normandy Park, WA 219 M 11 7:38:45.3 7:38:55.2 0:00:09.9 9:01/M

64 Team Bib 386 Orting, WA 386 M 12 7:40:39.1 7:41:03.8 0:00:24.6 9:03/M

65 Team DINKS Olympia, WA 239 M 10 7:43:32.1 7:43:52.7 0:00:20.5 9:06/M

66 Cascade Coyotes Tacoma, WA 225 F 9 7:44:30.4 7:44:30.9 0:00:00.4 9:08/M

67 ORIGINAL SLUG CLUB Bremerton, WA 294 M 12 7:47:30.4 7:47:42.1 0:00:11.7 9:11/M

68 Like a Boss Bonney Lake, WA 281 M 12 7:48:07.9 7:48:13.4 0:00:05.5 9:12/M

69 Free DREs Jblm, WA 250 M 12 7:48:08.9 7:48:18.4 0:00:09.5 9:12/M

70 On Your Left University Place, WA 292 M 12 7:48:10.8 7:48:26.6 0:00:15.7 9:12/M

71 The Roadrunners Des Moines, WA 348 F 11 7:48:40.5 7:48:53.5 0:00:12.9 9:12/M

72 Easier Said Tha Run Puyallup, WA 243 M 10 7:51:47.3 7:51:59.2 0:00:11.9 9:16/M

73 Clayton & The Bigsby's Puyallup, WA 228 M 12 7:53:11.6 7:53:43.9 0:00:32.2 9:18/M

74 Run Like a Mother Edgewood, WA 305 F 11 7:54:04.8 7:54:04.8 9:19/M

75 Will Run for Beer Fox Island, WA 374 M 12 7:54:19.1 7:54:29.4 0:00:10.2 9:19/M

76 Go Red Rocket Port Orchard, WA 255 M 16 7:54:20.1 7:54:22.2 0:00:02.1 9:19/M

77 Sticky Toilet Paper Olympia, WA 319 M 12 7:57:15.4 7:57:20.3 0:00:04.8 9:23/M

78 Thing 1 & Thing 2 Tacoma, WA 351 M 5 7:57:25.7 7:57:31.6 0:00:05.9 9:23/M

79 Storm Runners Puyallup, WA 320 M 11 7:57:38.0 7:58:09.8 0:00:31.8 9:23/M

80 My beer team ha problem Tacoma, WA 287 M 11 8:00:44.6 8:01:11.5 0:00:26.8 9:27/M

81 Smells like Tea Awesome Tacoma, WA 312 M 8 8:01:16.2 8:01:31.5 0:00:15.2 9:27/M

82 Eatonville Scho Marms Eatonville, WA 244 F 11 8:01:29.9 8:01:40.6 0:00:10.6 9:28/M

83 wear blue DuPont Dupont, WA 370 M 12 8:01:48.2 8:01:52.7 0:00:04.5 9:28/M

84 We've Got the Trots! Puyallup, WA 372 M 12 8:02:22.1 8:02:42.6 0:00:20.4 9:29/M

85 Slightly Off! Gig Harbor, WA 311 M 12 8:02:39.7 8:02:41.9 0:00:02.1 9:29/M

86 Center Street Slackers Tacoma, WA 226 M 11 8:03:08.4 8:03:10.7 0:00:02.2 9:30/M

87 Ask Brooksie Puyallup, WA 210 M 12 8:04:24.9 8:04:28.4 0:00:03.4 9:31/M

88 Carbonado Cougars MC-Carbonado, WA 224 F 11 8:04:30.0 8:04:37.7 0:00:07.6 9:31/M

89 Team Ramrod Gig Harbor, WA 333 M 10 8:05:18.9 8:05:33.9 0:00:14.9 9:32/M

90 Fast and the Delirious Puyallup, WA 246 M 12 8:05:30.6 8:05:36.9 0:00:06.3 9:32/M

91 y runclub#4 Tacoma, WA 384 M 10 8:05:44.0 8:06:02.8 0:00:18.8 9:33/M

92 We Six Run for Kicks Seattle, WA 369 M 12 8:07:21.0 8:07:29.9 0:00:08.8 9:34/M

93 We Got The Runs Tacoma, WA 367 M 12 8:07:30.2 8:07:39.9 0:00:09.7 9:35/M

94 Tortured Soles Graham, WA 355 M 12 8:07:45.7 8:07:54.9 0:00:09.1 9:35/M

95 Van Hellslingers Bonney Lake, WA 364 M 10 8:09:41.6 8:09:53.1 0:00:11.4 9:37/M

96 The Band Tacoma, WA 341 M 12 8:10:35.9 8:10:35.9 9:38/M

97 Team Fogel Tacoma, WA 330 M 12 8:11:49.1 8:11:58.4 0:00:09.3 9:40/M

98 You said we had runners Issaquah, WA 382 M 10 8:12:00.1 8:12:04.2 0:00:04.1 9:40/M

99 Henry H. Lind NCOA MC-Fife, WA 260 M 12 8:14:38.9 8:14:55.6 0:00:16.6 9:43/M

100 Green Monster Auburn, WA 387 F 11 8:15:47.4 8:16:20.6 0:00:33.2 9:44/M

101 That Otter Team Enumclaw, WA 339 M 10 8:16:07.0 8:16:25.4 0:00:18.4 9:45/M

102 Call Me a Cab Seattle, WA 223 F 9 8:16:39.3 8:16:44.6 0:00:05.2 9:45/M

103 Boats and Hoes Richland, WA 218 M 10 8:17:19.0 8:17:22.9 0:00:03.8 9:46/M

104 Haulin Mast Port Orchard, WA 259 M 9 8:17:47.1 8:18:00.9 0:00:13.8 9:47/M

105 RHS 97 Puyallup, WA 301 M 6 8:17:47.6 8:17:55.4 0:00:07.8 9:47/M

106 Jog Frogs Seattle, WA 272 M 12 8:19:07.0 8:19:47.6 0:00:40.6 9:48/M

107 HAGG LAKE HARRIERS Forest Grove, OR 257 M 12 8:19:40.3 8:19:40.3 9:49/M

108 Keep on Truckin' Puyallup, WA 274 M 12 8:21:34.5 8:21:41.2 0:00:06.6 9:51/M

109 We have the Runs MC-Pierce County, WA 368 M 12 8:21:46.3 8:21:58.4 0:00:12.1 9:51/M

110 The Honey Buckettes Seattle, WA 345 F 9 8:22:47.5 8:22:59.3 0:00:11.7 9:53/M

111 YetAnother grea idea Eatonville, WA 377 M 10 8:24:14.5 8:24:23.9 0:00:09.4 9:54/M

112 IB Pro Puyallup, WA 265 M 12 8:24:43.2 8:24:51.7 0:00:08.4 9:55/M

113 Team dangERous Tacoma, WA 235 F 11 8:25:50.1 8:26:19.2 0:00:29.1 9:56/M

114 Team Sealanta Seattle, WA 334 M 12 8:26:40.5 8:26:49.6 0:00:09.1 9:57/M

115 Beer Packed Poulsbo, WA 214 M 9 8:27:08.7 8:27:10.6 0:00:01.9 9:58/M

116 Rears in Gear Tacoma, WA 299 M 12 8:29:19.3 8:29:45.7 0:00:26.3 10:00/M

117 Team Detour Tenino, WA 238 F 9 8:29:27.2 8:29:51.6 0:00:24.3 10:01/M

118 Donnelly's Doin Downhill Buckley, WA 241 M 10 8:30:12.1 8:30:15.5 0:00:03.4 10:01/M

119 Tahoma Trotters Eatonville, WA 326 M 12 8:31:21.4 8:31:43.2 0:00:21.7 10:03/M

120 5 Ibuprofen...STAT!! Puyallup, WA 207 M 12 8:32:43.1 8:32:57.3 0:00:14.2 10:04/M

121 Sole Survivors Ravensdale, WA 314 F 9 8:33:11.1 8:33:11.1 10:05/M

122 Fast Girls = Go Times! Edgewood, WA 247 F 11 8:33:18.1 8:33:29.5 0:00:11.3 10:05/M

123 Team Twist My Arm Seattle, WA 336 F 9 8:34:47.8 8:35:27.8 0:00:39.9 10:07/M

124 Beat the Walkers Puyallup, WA 212 M 12 8:35:29.0 8:35:41.4 0:00:12.4 10:08/M
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125 Team JAKA Tacoma, WA 331 F 9 8:36:22.6 8:36:38.4 0:00:15.8 10:09/M

126 Once A Logger Tacoma, WA 293 M 12 8:38:28.5 8:38:58.9 0:00:30.4 10:11/M

127 Lahar Racing Team Milton, WA 276 M 12 8:43:53.6 8:44:19.9 0:00:26.3 10:18/M

128 Flock of Turtles Fife, WA 249 M 12 8:45:36.2 8:46:06.9 0:00:30.7 10:20/M

129 Coast Busters Tacoma, WA 230 F 7 8:45:44.0 8:45:57.4 0:00:13.4 10:20/M

130 moms on the run Ridgefield, WA 284 F 11 8:47:46.3 8:47:58.4 0:00:12.1 10:22/M

131 Cleaning Gals Poulsbo, WA 229 F 5 8:48:27.2 8:48:31.2 0:00:03.9 10:23/M

132 TuTu's On The Go Graham, WA 361 F 11 8:51:06.1 8:51:36.8 0:00:30.6 10:26/M

133 hree-one-one-five Tacoma, WA 352 F 5 8:51:25.0 8:51:45.3 0:00:20.3 10:26/M

134 Stardusters #1 Gig Harbor, WA 317 M 12 8:53:05.7 8:53:45.8 0:00:40.1 10:28/M

135 Stardusters #2 Tacoma, WA 318 F 9 8:53:06.1 8:53:45.8 0:00:39.7 10:28/M

136 Team Harriers Yamhill, OR 258 M 6 8:54:45.2 8:54:56.4 0:00:11.2 10:30/M

137 Thunder Rolls Downhill Lake Tapps, WA 353 M 10 8:55:47.5 8:56:28.2 0:00:40.6 10:32/M

138 The Dirty Dozen Maple Valley, WA 342 M 12 8:55:51.2 8:56:12.4 0:00:21.1 10:32/M

139 The Dirty Dozen II Maple Valley, WA 343 M 12 8:55:52.0 8:56:13.2 0:00:21.1 10:32/M

140 Polar Bears Tacoma, WA 297 F 5 8:56:25.9 8:56:36.5 0:00:10.5 10:32/M

141 AF TMIT Spanaway, WA 209 M 12 8:56:27.5 8:56:54.7 0:00:27.1 10:32/M

142 wait what Tacoma, WA 366 F 9 8:57:02.6 8:57:26.5 0:00:23.9 10:33/M

143 Pile Up Runners Puyallup, WA 295 M 10 8:57:49.9 8:57:49.9 10:34/M

144 DangERous 2 Puyallup, WA 236 F 11 8:57:59.3 8:58:28.2 0:00:28.9 10:34/M

145 Girls Rock! Tacoma, WA 254 F 11 8:59:00.6 8:59:26.4 0:00:25.8 10:35/M

146 Team Sworties Graham, WA 323 F 9 8:59:21.7 8:59:29.1 0:00:07.4 10:36/M

147 Whiskey Warriors Hillsboro, OR 373 M 12 9:00:49.4 9:01:24.7 0:00:35.2 10:38/M

148 Mileage Masters Tacoma, WA 283 F 7 9:01:57.1 9:02:12.6 0:00:15.5 10:39/M

149 Team Jeff likes minorities! Tacoma, WA 332 M 10 9:03:03.8 9:03:09.2 0:00:05.4 10:40/M

150 Intrepid Slugchasers Puyallup, WA 266 M 12 9:04:09.3 9:04:12.1 0:00:02.7 10:41/M

151 Buns on the Run Tacoma, WA 222 F 9 9:05:10.3 9:05:32.8 0:00:22.4 10:43/M

152 Rick's Angels Tacoma, WA 302 M 10 9:06:08.0 9:06:15.2 0:00:07.1 10:44/M

153 Wear blue run t remember Dupont, WA 371 M 17 9:08:48.0 9:09:04.7 0:00:16.7 10:47/M

154 Team Crystallized Tacoma, WA 234 F 11 9:10:07.8 9:10:11.1 0:00:03.3 10:48/M

155 Train Like A Be Beauty MC-Orting, WA 356 F 11 9:10:40.6 9:10:48.1 0:00:07.4 10:49/M

156 Team WTF! Where Finish Woodinville, WA 337 F 5 9:13:06.9 9:13:09.4 0:00:02.4 10:52/M

157 Running Crazy Puyallup, WA 307 M 10 9:13:20.1 9:13:37.9 0:00:17.8 10:52/M

158 Wait this isn't 5K! Puyallup, WA 365 F 9 9:13:37.7 9:13:44.6 0:00:06.9 10:53/M

159 2 Crazy 2 Run Federal Way, WA 203 M 5 9:15:45.3 9:16:02.2 0:00:16.9 10:55/M

160 Ninja Fanny Pack Lakewood, WA 288 M 12 9:16:21.9 9:16:30.8 0:00:08.9 10:56/M

161 Striding From H Beer Vashon, WA 322 F 9 9:17:12.7 9:17:12.7 10:57/M

162 Tacoma/Pierce C Humanity Auburn, WA 325 M 10 9:19:09.5 9:19:35.4 0:00:25.9 10:59/M

163 U.P.Town Girls Tacoma, WA 363 F 9 9:22:07.3 9:22:27.9 0:00:20.6 11:03/M

164 Jowers Power Fife, WA 273 M 12 9:31:52.0 9:32:06.4 0:00:14.4 11:14/M

165 Team Bib 385 Auburn, WA 385 M 5 9:40:01.4 9:40:21.5 0:00:20.1 11:24/M

166 Training Broads University Place, WA 357 F 11 9:43:44.0 9:43:58.7 0:00:14.6 11:28/M

167 Complicated Runners Kent, WA 232 M 12 9:45:44.4 9:45:54.7 0:00:10.3 11:30/M

168 Los Dos Caballeros Silverdale, WA 282 M 5 9:46:05.8 9:46:35.1 0:00:29.3 11:31/M

169 exNewMex Silverdale, WA 338 M 5 9:46:06.6 9:46:35.3 0:00:28.7 11:31/M

170 Tight Butts and Nuts Poulsbo, WA 354 M 6 9:46:10.8 9:46:37.4 0:00:26.6 11:31/M

171 Sole Sisters West Richland, WA 313 F 7 9:54:02.0 9:54:25.6 0:00:23.6 11:40/M

172 Wingert Case & Gardner Kennewick, WA 375 F 7 9:58:56.0 9:59:14.6 0:00:18.6 11:46/M

173 Don't Hurry Be : Woodland, WA 242 F 11 10:01:50.0 10:02:15.2 0:00:25.1 11:49/M

174 Honey Badger Maniacs Tacoma, WA 262 F 5 10:04:11.4 10:04:32.2 0:00:20.7 11:52/M

175 Team Mustachikstan Tacoma, WA 285 M 12 10:05:09.3 10:05:48.3 0:00:38.9 11:53/M

176 Straight Off th Couch Lake Tapps, WA 321 M 12 10:13:22.7 10:13:45.1 0:00:22.4 12:03/M

177 Team Shufflin' Seattle, WA 335 M 8 10:14:20.0 10:14:49.9 0:00:29.9 12:04/M

178 Team MWC Olalla, WA 286 M 6 10:14:57.6 10:15:09.2 0:00:11.6 12:05/M

179 Y runclub#1 Mukilteo, WA 383 F 9 10:38:16.6 10:38:53.5 0:00:36.9 12:32/M
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Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cleaning Gals Poulsbo, WA 229 2 8:48:27.2 8:48:31.2 10:23/M

2 hree-one-one-five Tacoma, WA 352 3 8:51:25.0 8:51:45.3 10:26/M

3 Polar Bears Tacoma, WA 297 4 8:56:25.9 8:56:36.5 10:32/M

4 Team WTF! Where Finish Woodinville, WA 337 5 9:13:06.9 9:13:09.4 10:52/M

5 Honey Badger Maniacs Tacoma, WA 262 10 10:04:11.4 10:04:32.2 11:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 2 Crazy 2 Run Federal Way, WA 203 6 9:15:45.3 9:16:02.2 10:55/M

2 Los Dos Caballeros Silverdale, WA 282 8 9:46:05.8 9:46:35.1 11:31/M

3 exNewMex Silverdale, WA 338 9 9:46:06.6 9:46:35.3 11:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Thing 1 & Thing 2 Tacoma, WA 351 1 7:57:25.7 7:57:31.6 9:23/M

2 Team Bib 385 Auburn, WA 385 7 9:40:01.4 9:40:21.5 11:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 I've Gone Too Far Seattle, WA 270 1 6:48:01.7 6:48:03.4 8:01/M

2 RHS 97 Puyallup, WA 301 2 8:17:47.6 8:17:55.4 9:47/M

3 Tight Butts and Nuts Poulsbo, WA 354 4 9:46:10.8 9:46:37.4 11:31/M

4 Team MWC Olalla, WA 286 5 10:14:57.6 10:15:09.2 12:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Team Harriers Yamhill, OR 258 3 8:54:45.2 8:54:56.4 10:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mileage Masters Tacoma, WA 283 5 9:01:57.1 9:02:12.6 10:39/M

2 Sole Sisters West Richland, WA 313 6 9:54:02.0 9:54:25.6 11:40/M

3 Wingert Case & Gardner Kennewick, WA 375 7 9:58:56.0 9:59:14.6 11:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Coast Busters Tacoma, WA 230 4 8:45:44.0 8:45:57.4 10:20/M

50 Mile Relay-2 person-Mixed

Mixed 2 Prsn Relay-Open

Mixed 2 Prsn Relay-Masters

50 Mile Relay-3 person-M/F

Female 3 Prsn Relay-Open

Male 2 Prsn Relay-Open

Male 2 Prsn Relay-Masters

Female 2 Prsn Relay-Open

Rainier to Ruston 2013

50 Mile Relay Category Finish List
Saturday, June 01, 2013
*Overall place within gender.

50 Mile Relay-2 person-M/F

Some start times have been adjusted, as some teams started earlier than the data BuDu had.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 3 Prsn Relay-Masters
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Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Some start times have been adjusted, as some teams started earlier than the data BuDu had.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 3 Amigos and a Parrot Gig Harbor, WA 204 1 6:27:07.1 6:27:17.9 7:36/M

2 Fast Like Tractor Silverdale, WA 248 2 7:03:16.3 7:03:22.2 8:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Comfortably Dumb Edgewood, WA 231 3 7:31:49.1 7:32:03.4 8:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Two Angels and Devil Vashon, WA 362 2 7:38:21.8 7:38:47.3 9:00/M

2 Smells like Tea Awesome Tacoma, WA 312 3 8:01:16.2 8:01:31.5 9:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 2 Chicks and a Dude Bonney Lake, WA 202 1 7:23:48.2 7:23:51.8 8:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Team Shufflin' Seattle, WA 335 4 10:14:20.0 10:14:49.9 12:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Running forTyler.org Tacoma, WA 308 4 7:23:51.8 7:24:03.3 8:43/M

2 Cascade Coyotes Tacoma, WA 225 6 7:44:30.4 7:44:30.9 9:08/M

3 Call Me a Cab Seattle, WA 223 7 8:16:39.3 8:16:44.6 9:45/M

4 The Honey Buckettes Seattle, WA 345 9 8:22:47.5 8:22:59.3 9:53/M

5 Team Detour Tenino, WA 238 11 8:29:27.2 8:29:51.6 10:01/M

6 Sole Survivors Ravensdale, WA 314 12 8:33:11.1 8:33:11.1 10:05/M

7 Stardusters #2 Tacoma, WA 318 15 8:53:06.1 8:53:45.8 10:28/M

8 Buns on the Run Tacoma, WA 222 18 9:05:10.3 9:05:32.8 10:43/M

9 Wait this isn't 5K! Puyallup, WA 365 19 9:13:37.7 9:13:44.6 10:53/M

10 Striding From H Beer Vashon, WA 322 20 9:17:12.7 9:17:12.7 10:57/M

11 Y runclub#1 Mukilteo, WA 383 22 10:38:16.6 10:38:53.5 12:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Team Twist My Arm Seattle, WA 336 13 8:34:47.8 8:35:27.8 10:07/M

2 Team JAKA Tacoma, WA 331 14 8:36:22.6 8:36:38.4 10:09/M

3 wait what Tacoma, WA 366 16 8:57:02.6 8:57:26.5 10:33/M

4 Team Sworties Graham, WA 323 17 8:59:21.7 8:59:29.1 10:36/M

5 U.P.Town Girls Tacoma, WA 363 21 9:22:07.3 9:22:27.9 11:03/M

50 Mile Relay-3 person-Mixed

Mixed 3Prsn Relay-Open

Male 3 Prsn Relay-Open

Male 3 Prsn Relay-Masters

Mixed 3Prsn Relay-Masters

Mixed 3Prsn Relay-Spr Masters

50 Mile Relay-4 person-M/F

Female 4 Prsn Relay-Open

Female 4 Prsn Relay-Masters

50M Relays by Category Page 5 of 13



Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Some start times have been adjusted, as some teams started earlier than the data BuDu had.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Team Lebowski Puyallup, WA 278 2 6:55:05.9 6:55:09.7 8:09/M

2 T Town 4 Life Tacoma, WA 324 3 7:06:36.4 7:06:39.7 8:23/M

3 It's All Downhill University Place, WA 268 5 7:29:26.8 7:29:39.9 8:50/M

4 Haulin Mast Port Orchard, WA 259 8 8:17:47.1 8:18:00.9 9:47/M

5 Beer Packed Poulsbo, WA 214 10 8:27:08.7 8:27:10.6 9:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Fleet Feet Sports Sumner, WA 388 1 6:03:30.0 6:03:31.4 7:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Team Godamavan Silverdale, WA 256 1 5:53:46.8 5:53:49.7 6:57/M

2 average joes Auburn, WA 211 3 7:07:22.9 7:07:26.6 8:24/M

3 Lahar Sirens! Sumner, WA 277 5 7:31:33.8 7:31:50.9 8:52/M

4 Team DINKS Olympia, WA 239 6 7:43:32.1 7:43:52.7 9:06/M

5 Easier Said Tha Run Puyallup, WA 243 7 7:51:47.3 7:51:59.2 9:16/M

6 Team Ramrod Gig Harbor, WA 333 8 8:05:18.9 8:05:33.9 9:32/M

7 y runclub#4 Tacoma, WA 384 9 8:05:44.0 8:06:02.8 9:33/M

8 You said we had runners Issaquah, WA 382 11 8:12:00.1 8:12:04.2 9:40/M

9 That Otter Team Enumclaw, WA 339 12 8:16:07.0 8:16:25.4 9:45/M

10 Boats and Hoes Richland, WA 218 13 8:17:19.0 8:17:22.9 9:46/M

11 YetAnother grea idea Eatonville, WA 377 14 8:24:14.5 8:24:23.9 9:54/M

12 Donnelly's Doin Downhill Buckley, WA 241 15 8:30:12.1 8:30:15.5 10:01/M

13 Thunder Rolls Downhill Lake Tapps, WA 353 16 8:55:47.5 8:56:28.2 10:32/M

14 Pile Up Runners Puyallup, WA 295 17 8:57:49.9 8:57:49.9 10:34/M

15 Team Jeff likes minorities! Tacoma, WA 332 18 9:03:03.8 9:03:09.2 10:40/M

16 Rick's Angels Tacoma, WA 302 19 9:06:08.0 9:06:15.2 10:44/M

17 Running Crazy Puyallup, WA 307 20 9:13:20.1 9:13:37.9 10:52/M

18 Tacoma/Pierce C Humanity Auburn, WA 325 21 9:19:09.5 9:19:35.4 10:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Y are we doing this MC-Sumner, WA 376 2 7:00:03.3 7:00:05.2 8:15/M

2 No Wine...ing Olympia, WA 289 4 7:24:36.1 7:24:40.5 8:44/M

3 Van Hellslingers Bonney Lake, WA 364 10 8:09:41.6 8:09:53.1 9:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 DAWGZ House Gig Harbor, WA 237 2 6:17:44.9 6:17:46.4 7:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 KUMON Monsters! Auburn, WA 275 10 7:26:22.1 7:26:54.3 8:46/M

2 Team Trouble Puyallup, WA 358 12 7:31:14.3 7:31:16.8 8:52/M

3 3 robins cotton burn Puyallup, WA 205 13 7:31:31.6 7:31:36.9 8:52/M

4 Girls Gone Miles Normandy Park, WA 253 14 7:37:28.6 7:37:37.9 8:59/M

5 The Roadrunners Des Moines, WA 348 16 7:48:40.5 7:48:53.5 9:12/M

6 Run Like a Mother Edgewood, WA 305 17 7:54:04.8 7:54:04.8 9:19/M

7 Eatonville Scho Marms Eatonville, WA 244 20 8:01:29.9 8:01:40.6 9:28/M

Female 6 Prsn Relay-Open

Mixed 4Prsn Relay-Masters

50 Mile Relay-4 person-Mixed

50 Mile Relay-6 person-M/F

Female 6 Prsn Relay-Collegiate

Mixed 4Prsn Relay-Open

Male 4 Prsn Relay-Open

Male 4 Prsn Relay-Masters
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Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Some start times have been adjusted, as some teams started earlier than the data BuDu had.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

8 Green Monster Auburn, WA 387 23 8:15:47.4 8:16:20.6 9:44/M

9 Team dangERous Tacoma, WA 235 24 8:25:50.1 8:26:19.2 9:56/M

10 Fast Girls = Go Times! Edgewood, WA 247 25 8:33:18.1 8:33:29.5 10:05/M

11 moms on the run Ridgefield, WA 284 26 8:47:46.3 8:47:58.4 10:22/M

12 TuTu's On The Go Graham, WA 361 27 8:51:06.1 8:51:36.8 10:26/M

13 DangERous 2 Puyallup, WA 236 28 8:57:59.3 8:58:28.2 10:34/M

14 Girls Rock! Tacoma, WA 254 29 8:59:00.6 8:59:26.4 10:35/M

15 Team Crystallized Tacoma, WA 234 30 9:10:07.8 9:10:11.1 10:48/M

16 Train Like A Be Beauty MC-Orting, WA 356 31 9:10:40.6 9:10:48.1 10:49/M

17 Training Broads University Place, WA 357 32 9:43:44.0 9:43:58.7 11:28/M

18 Don't Hurry Be : Woodland, WA 242 33 10:01:50.0 10:02:15.2 11:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 See Mom Run Puyallup, WA 309 9 7:24:25.1 7:24:27.6 8:44/M

2 Carbonado Cougars MC-Carbonado, WA 224 22 8:04:30.0 8:04:37.7 9:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 HRC Tumble Bear Scott Seattle, WA 263 1 6:03:26.7 6:03:27.6 7:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Isaiah 40:31 University Place, WA 267 4 6:47:19.0 6:47:35.8 8:00/M

2 You Better Call Mama! Seattle, WA 381 5 6:58:45.6 6:58:48.7 8:14/M

3 City of Puyallu Challenge MC-Puyallup, WA 227 6 7:15:34.8 7:15:46.3 8:33/M

4 T-Town Firefigh Red Bremerton, WA 359 7 7:23:52.3 7:24:08.9 8:43/M

5 Six Pack O'Whoopass Burien, WA 310 11 7:28:32.7 7:28:38.4 8:49/M

6 Bodle Chiroprac club Normandy Park, WA 219 15 7:38:45.3 7:38:55.2 9:01/M

7 My beer team ha problem Tacoma, WA 287 19 8:00:44.6 8:01:11.5 9:27/M

8 Center Street Slackers Tacoma, WA 226 21 8:03:08.4 8:03:10.7 9:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Puyallup Parrotheads Puyallup, WA 298 8 7:24:20.6 7:24:31.3 8:44/M

2 Storm Runners Puyallup, WA 320 18 7:57:38.0 7:58:09.8 9:23/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Old Guys and Bonnie Milwaukie, OR 290 3 6:37:22.8 6:37:26.6 7:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 YMCA TC Awesomeness Tacoma, WA 378 1 6:25:17.6 6:25:18.4 7:34/M

2 YMCA TC4 Tacoma, WA 380 3 6:39:54.6 6:40:01.4 7:51/M

3 5 shorts and 1 tall Eatonville, WA 206 4 6:46:39.1 6:46:49.9 7:59/M

4 The Lahars Berkeley, CA 347 5 6:57:35.2 6:57:37.9 8:12/M

5 Cool Runnings MC-Tacoma, WA 233 7 7:03:50.4 7:04:05.7 8:20/M

6 BEAUTIES AND BEASTS Enumclaw, WA 213 8 7:08:24.5 7:08:40.1 8:25/M

7 Dirty Tacomans Tacoma, WA 240 9 7:11:45.1 7:11:56.2 8:29/M

8 Task Force Beat Down Tacoma, WA 327 10 7:14:08.6 7:14:17.2 8:32/M

9 TC YMCA 1 Tacoma, WA 328 11 7:15:04.7 7:15:11.9 8:33/M

10 South Sound Dra Oven Bonney Lake, WA 315 12 7:16:46.9 7:16:53.3 8:35/M

11 pudders Ridgefield, WA 316 13 7:16:50.5 7:16:51.7 8:35/M

Female 6 Prsn Relay-Masters

Male 6 Prsn Relay-Masters

Male 6 Prsn Relay-Spr Masters

50 Mile Relay-6 person-Mixed

Male 6 Prsn Relay-Collegiate

Male 6 Prsn Relay-Open

Mixed 6Prsn Relay-Open
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Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Some start times have been adjusted, as some teams started earlier than the data BuDu had.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Runners Escape Issaquah Issaquah, WA 389 14 7:18:56.9 7:19:07.2 8:37/M

13 The Young and t Us Fox Island, WA 350 16 7:21:47.3 7:21:57.1 8:41/M

14 Run Happy MC-Buckley, WA 304 17 7:21:48.6 7:21:57.2 8:41/M

15 T-Town Firefigh Blue Bremerton, WA 360 18 7:23:44.7 7:24:02.5 8:43/M

16 Red Lions Dupont, WA 300 19 7:24:53.4 7:25:06.6 8:44/M

17 Brute Squad Edgewood, WA 221 20 7:25:24.3 7:25:33.9 8:45/M

18 Legion of Zoom Puyallup, WA 279 21 7:26:38.2 7:26:40.9 8:46/M

19 The Friends of Cor Jblm, WA 344 22 7:26:38.6 7:26:46.2 8:46/M

20 Hold my drink... Tacoma, WA 261 23 7:31:10.0 7:31:18.9 8:52/M

21 YMCA TC2 Normandy Park, WA 379 24 7:33:40.1 7:33:46.9 8:55/M

22 Team 253 Tacoma, WA 201 25 7:34:01.9 7:34:15.6 8:55/M

23 yeKeyUhMonkeys Seattle, WA 245 27 7:38:28.3 7:38:42.6 9:00/M

24 Team Bib 386 Orting, WA 386 28 7:40:39.1 7:41:03.8 9:03/M

25 ORIGINAL SLUG CLUB Bremerton, WA 294 29 7:47:30.4 7:47:42.1 9:11/M

26 Like a Boss Bonney Lake, WA 281 30 7:48:07.9 7:48:13.4 9:12/M

27 Free DREs Jblm, WA 250 31 7:48:08.9 7:48:18.4 9:12/M

28 On Your Left University Place, WA 292 32 7:48:10.8 7:48:26.6 9:12/M

29 Clayton & The Bigsby's Puyallup, WA 228 33 7:53:11.6 7:53:43.9 9:18/M

30 Will Run for Beer Fox Island, WA 374 34 7:54:19.1 7:54:29.4 9:19/M

31 Sticky Toilet Paper Olympia, WA 319 35 7:57:15.4 7:57:20.3 9:23/M

32 wear blue DuPont Dupont, WA 370 36 8:01:48.2 8:01:52.7 9:28/M

33 We've Got the Trots! Puyallup, WA 372 37 8:02:22.1 8:02:42.6 9:29/M

34 Slightly Off! Gig Harbor, WA 311 38 8:02:39.7 8:02:41.9 9:29/M

35 Ask Brooksie Puyallup, WA 210 39 8:04:24.9 8:04:28.4 9:31/M

36 Fast and the Delirious Puyallup, WA 246 40 8:05:30.6 8:05:36.9 9:32/M

37 We Six Run for Kicks Seattle, WA 369 41 8:07:21.0 8:07:29.9 9:34/M

38 We Got The Runs Tacoma, WA 367 42 8:07:30.2 8:07:39.9 9:35/M

39 Tortured Soles Graham, WA 355 43 8:07:45.7 8:07:54.9 9:35/M

40 The Band Tacoma, WA 341 44 8:10:35.9 8:10:35.9 9:38/M

41 Team Fogel Tacoma, WA 330 45 8:11:49.1 8:11:58.4 9:40/M

42 Henry H. Lind NCOA MC-Fife, WA 260 46 8:14:38.9 8:14:55.6 9:43/M

43 Jog Frogs Seattle, WA 272 47 8:19:07.0 8:19:47.6 9:48/M

44 Keep on Truckin' Puyallup, WA 274 49 8:21:34.5 8:21:41.2 9:51/M

45 IB Pro Puyallup, WA 265 51 8:24:43.2 8:24:51.7 9:55/M

46 Team Sealanta Seattle, WA 334 52 8:26:40.5 8:26:49.6 9:57/M

47 Rears in Gear Tacoma, WA 299 53 8:29:19.3 8:29:45.7 10:00/M

48 Tahoma Trotters Eatonville, WA 326 54 8:31:21.4 8:31:43.2 10:03/M

49 5 Ibuprofen...STAT!! Puyallup, WA 207 55 8:32:43.1 8:32:57.3 10:04/M

50 Beat the Walkers Puyallup, WA 212 56 8:35:29.0 8:35:41.4 10:08/M

51 Once A Logger Tacoma, WA 293 57 8:38:28.5 8:38:58.9 10:11/M

52 Lahar Racing Team Milton, WA 276 58 8:43:53.6 8:44:19.9 10:18/M

53 Flock of Turtles Fife, WA 249 59 8:45:36.2 8:46:06.9 10:20/M

54 Stardusters #1 Gig Harbor, WA 317 60 8:53:05.7 8:53:45.8 10:28/M

55 The Dirty Dozen Maple Valley, WA 342 61 8:55:51.2 8:56:12.4 10:32/M

56 The Dirty Dozen II Maple Valley, WA 343 62 8:55:52.0 8:56:13.2 10:32/M

57 AF TMIT Spanaway, WA 209 63 8:56:27.5 8:56:54.7 10:32/M

58 Whiskey Warriors Hillsboro, OR 373 64 9:00:49.4 9:01:24.7 10:38/M

59 Ninja Fanny Pack Lakewood, WA 288 66 9:16:21.9 9:16:30.8 10:56/M

60 Jowers Power Fife, WA 273 67 9:31:52.0 9:32:06.4 11:14/M

61 Complicated Runners Kent, WA 232 68 9:45:44.4 9:45:54.7 11:30/M

62 Team Mustachikstan Tacoma, WA 285 69 10:05:09.3 10:05:48.3 11:53/M

63 Straight Off th Couch Lake Tapps, WA 321 70 10:13:22.7 10:13:45.1 12:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Run Like Jagger Spanaway, WA 306 2 6:32:12.3 6:32:13.7 7:42/M

2 Pitts & His Posse Carnation, WA 296 6 7:00:32.4 7:00:38.6 8:16/M

3 friends of Doro club Vashon, WA 251 15 7:20:35.9 7:20:49.7 8:39/M

4 51 Miles to a H Ending Carnation, WA 208 26 7:35:19.6 7:35:24.1 8:57/M

5 HAGG LAKE HARRIERS Forest Grove, OR 257 48 8:19:40.3 8:19:40.3 9:49/M

6 We have the Runs MC-Pierce County, WA 368 50 8:21:46.3 8:21:58.4 9:51/M

Mixed 6Prsn Relay-Masters
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Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Some start times have been adjusted, as some teams started earlier than the data BuDu had.

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Intrepid Slugchasers Puyallup, WA 266 65 9:04:09.3 9:04:12.1 10:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 JBLM MX Superstars Tacoma, WA 271 1 7:14:20.8 7:14:39.5 8:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 I thought this 5K!! Gig Harbor, WA 264 1 6:33:51.0 6:34:00.3 7:44/M

2 It's All Downhi Here Tacoma, WA 269 2 7:02:08.5 7:02:21.9 8:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 The Steely Eyed Deep Port Orchard, WA 349 1 7:24:35.3 7:24:42.3 8:44/M

2 Go Red Rocket Port Orchard, WA 255 2 7:54:20.1 7:54:22.2 9:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Wear blue run t remember Dupont, WA 371 1 9:08:48.0 9:09:04.7 10:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 G2 Running Club Dupont, WA 252 1 7:12:59.6 7:13:01.0 8:30/M

50Mile Relay- 4 prsn Military Mixed

50Mile 2prsn Relay-Military Mixed

50Mile Relay-4prns Military M/F

Male 4Prsn Military

50 Mile Relay-6 person-Military

Male 6 Prsn Relay-Military

50M 4 prsn Military Mixed

2 Prsn Military Mixed

Male 3Prs Military

50Mile 3Prsn Relay-Military M/F
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kenneth Hawkes Wilsonville, OR 40 34 M 1/24 0-39 1 7:19:46.8 7:19:49.1 0:00:02.2 8:38/M

2 Cyrus Bernard Tacoma, WA 4 31 M 2/24 0-39 1 7:38:26.0 7:38:27.8 0:00:01.8 9:00/M

3 Robert Blankenship Tacoma, WA 6 41 M 1/21 40-59 1 7:50:12.5 7:50:15.1 0:00:02.6 9:14/M

4 Bob Hearn Portola Valley, CA 41 47 M 2/21 40-59 1 7:59:00.7 7:59:02.8 0:00:02.1 9:25/M

5 Jonathan Seiber Portland, OR 84 36 M 3/24 0-39 1 8:04:53.5 8:04:57.6 0:00:04.1 9:32/M

6 David Spooner Buckley, WA 86 44 M 3/21 40-59 1 8:19:18.3 8:19:23.6 0:00:05.3 9:49/M

7 Bruce Hoff Renton, WA 45 50 M 4/21 40-59 1 8:26:01.1 8:26:12.8 0:00:11.7 9:56/M

8 John Maytum Seattle, WA 62 34 M 4/24 0-39 1 8:28:36.2 8:28:38.4 0:00:02.1 10:00/M

9 Donald Peterson Victoria, BC 73 44 M 5/21 40-59 1 8:40:09.8 8:40:12.7 0:00:02.9 10:13/M

10 Steven Gingery Coronado, CA 35 37 M 5/24 0-39 1 8:43:28.6 8:43:45.6 0:00:16.9 10:17/M

11 Adam Angstadt Ashland, OR 3 24 M 6/24 0-39 1 8:48:43.5 8:48:50.3 0:00:06.8 10:23/M

12 Suzanne Johnson North Vancouver, BC 48 35 F 1/11 0-39 1 8:49:09.8 8:49:16.6 0:00:06.8 10:24/M

13 Hillary McKinstry Camas, WA 63 34 F 2/11 0-39 1 8:56:51.6 8:56:58.1 0:00:06.4 10:33/M

14 Chris Depoppe Enumclaw, WA 26 43 M 6/21 40-59 1 9:02:06.4 9:02:47.3 0:00:40.8 10:39/M

15 Mark Cliggett Seattle, WA 20 51 M 7/21 40-59 1 9:16:04.0 9:16:08.7 0:00:04.6 10:55/M

16 Brad Near Seattle, WA 68 30 M 7/24 0-39 1 9:22:52.0 9:22:55.9 0:00:03.9 11:03/M

17 Jean-Gael Reboul Kenmore, WA 75 37 M 8/24 0-39 1 9:27:01.4 9:27:38.9 0:00:37.5 11:08/M

18 Shannon Markey Portland, OR 59 50 M 8/21 40-59 1 9:27:48.0 9:27:54.3 0:00:06.2 11:09/M

19 Erik Moore Kent, WA 65 38 M 9/24 0-39 1 9:32:20.3 9:32:42.2 0:00:21.8 11:15/M

20 Peter Euler Tacoma, WA 28 32 M 10/24 0-39 1 9:36:38.1 9:36:53.6 0:00:15.5 11:20/M

21 Peter Hickman Tacoma, WA 43 35 M 11/24 0-39 1 9:38:42.4 9:38:46.7 0:00:04.3 11:22/M

22 Evan Anderson Seattle, WA 1 33 M 12/24 0-39 1 9:41:02.0 9:41:19.2 0:00:17.1 11:25/M

23 Jeff Bryan Steilacoom, WA 10 47 M 9/21 40-59 1 9:43:11.8 9:43:17.7 0:00:05.9 11:27/M

24 Shark Six Olympia, WA 85 34 M 13/24 0-39 2 9:47:56.3 9:48:32.6 0:00:36.3 11:33/M

25 Allison Ricci Bellingham, WA 77 31 F 3/11 0-39 1 9:52:42.6 9:52:44.9 0:00:02.3 11:39/M

26 Chris Schultheiss Seattle, WA 83 40 M 10/21 40-59 1 9:58:41.0 9:58:45.9 0:00:04.9 11:46/M

27 Preston Buckholz Steilacoom, WA 11 38 M 14/24 0-39 1 9:59:31.7 10:00:37.9 0:01:06.1 11:47/M

28 Keith Madlena Puyallup, WA 58 49 M 11/21 40-59 1 10:05:53.4 10:05:55.8 0:00:02.4 11:54/M

29 Jason Marschner Royal Oak, MI 60 36 M 15/24 0-39 1 10:06:15.0 10:06:31.4 0:00:16.4 11:55/M

30 Dan Rice Dupont, WA 79 39 M 16/24 0-39 2 10:07:54.4 10:07:58.5 0:00:04.1 11:57/M

31 Ryan Yedlinsky Lacey, WA 93 37 M 17/24 0-39 2 10:12:09.3 10:12:19.2 0:00:09.8 12:02/M

32 Damon Storey University Place, WA 87 48 M 12/21 40-59 1 10:17:22.3 10:17:32.3 0:00:09.9 12:08/M

33 Doug Carlyle Puyallup, WA 15 50 M 13/21 40-59 1 10:22:14.4 10:22:33.3 0:00:18.9 12:13/M

34 Cliff Sandoval Jblm, WA 82 30 M 18/24 0-39 1 10:22:31.7 10:22:48.1 0:00:16.4 12:14/M

35 Seujan Bertram Seattle, WA 5 46 F 1/5 40-59 1 10:28:43.3 10:29:00.7 0:00:17.4 12:21/M

36 Caitlin Krouse Olympia, WA 52 27 F 4/11 0-39 1 10:37:29.2 10:37:53.9 0:00:24.7 12:31/M

37 Theresa Knakal Mill Creek, WA 51 51 F 2/5 40-59 1 10:40:38.7 10:40:49.4 0:00:10.7 12:35/M

38 Jeff Knakal Mill Creek, WA 50 53 M 14/21 40-59 1 10:40:38.7 10:40:49.4 0:00:10.6 12:35/M

39 Dave Chapman Puyallup, WA 18 35 M 19/24 0-39 1 10:46:20.6 10:46:44.4 0:00:23.8 12:42/M

40 Dave Chapman Springfield, OR 17 58 M 15/21 40-59 1 10:46:21.8 10:46:44.6 0:00:22.8 12:42/M

41 Tim Regis Tacoma, WA 76 50 M 16/21 40-59 1 10:46:27.7 10:46:54.4 0:00:26.6 12:42/M

42 Celeste Calkins Chestnut Hill, MA 14 33 F 5/11 0-39 1 10:46:36.8 10:46:50.4 0:00:13.6 12:42/M

43 Scott Sundahl Twentynine Palms, CA 89 34 M 20/24 0-39 1 10:48:35.5 10:48:45.4 0:00:09.9 12:45/M

44 Shark Five Olympia, WA 31 34 F 6/11 0-39 1 10:49:00.8 10:49:35.1 0:00:34.2 12:45/M

45 Tore Nelsen Mount Vernon, WA 69 34 M 21/24 0-39 1 10:49:05.4 10:49:24.5 0:00:19.1 12:45/M

46 Rl Cowsert Olympia, WA 23 38 M 22/24 0-39 1 10:54:35.3 10:55:01.6 0:00:26.3 12:52/M

47 Stephanie Cosina Wenatchee, WA 22 33 F 7/11 0-39 1 10:56:01.8 10:56:16.6 0:00:14.8 12:53/M

48 Jason Mykland University Place, WA 67 40 M 17/21 40-59 1 11:01:45.5 11:01:50.5 0:00:04.9 13:00/M

49 Emma Mason Portland, OR 61 29 F 8/11 0-39 1 11:01:47.3 11:01:53.8 0:00:06.4 13:00/M

50 Travis Butcher Issaquah, WA 13 46 M 18/21 40-59 1 11:07:42.2 11:08:05.5 0:00:23.2 13:07/M

51 Danielle Ernst Seattle, WA 27 25 F 9/11 0-39 1 11:28:31.3 11:28:49.2 0:00:17.9 13:32/M

52 Scott Fitzgerald Sierra Vista, AZ 30 43 M 19/21 40-59 2 11:32:38.8 11:32:44.1 0:00:05.3 13:36/M

53 Adam Kerr West Palm Beach, FL 49 34 M 23/24 0-39 1 11:44:45.3 11:45:07.9 0:00:22.6 13:51/M

Rainier to Ruston 2013

50 Mile Individual Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 01, 2013
If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

54 Jason Grose Renton, WA 36 44 M 20/21 40-59 1 11:51:52.5 11:51:57.9 0:00:05.3 13:59/M

55 Gina Chupka Golden, CO 19 36 F 10/11 0-39 1 11:55:14.5 11:55:52.5 0:00:37.9 14:03/M

56 Charles Johnson Shelton, WA 47 32 M 24/24 0-39 1 11:57:24.9 11:57:37.9 0:00:12.9 14:06/M

57 Elaine Farr Shelton, WA 29 39 F 11/11 0-39 1 11:58:06.0 11:58:15.9 0:00:09.8 14:06/M

58 Maria Millsap Seattle, WA 64 41 F 3/5 40-59 1 12:23:24.4 12:23:52.0 0:00:27.5 14:36/M

59 Mark Ruter Kent, WA 78 57 M 21/21 40-59 1 13:26:28.0 13:27:00.0 0:00:31.9 15:51/M

60 Janice Bondar Seattle, WA 7 59 F 4/5 40-59 1 13:51:35.1 13:52:00.0 0:00:24.8 16:20/M

61 Linda Bondar Seattle, WA 8 64 F 1/1 60-99 1 13:51:35.8 13:52:00.0 0:00:24.1 16:20/M

62 Teresa Flinn Bellingham, WA 32 51 F 5/5 40-59 1 13:57:32.5 13:58:00.0 0:00:27.4 16:27/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Suzanne Johnson North Vancouver, BC 48 35 12 8:49:09.8 8:49:16.6 10:24/M

2 Hillary McKinstry Camas, WA 63 34 13 8:56:51.6 8:56:58.1 10:33/M

3 Allison Ricci Bellingham, WA 77 31 24 9:52:42.6 9:52:44.9 11:39/M

4 Caitlin Krouse Olympia, WA 52 27 33 10:37:29.2 10:37:53.9 12:31/M

5 Celeste Calkins Chestnut Hill, MA 14 33 39 10:46:36.8 10:46:50.4 12:42/M

6 Shark Five Olympia, WA 31 34 41 10:49:00.8 10:49:35.1 12:45/M

7 Stephanie Cosina Wenatchee, WA 22 33 44 10:56:01.8 10:56:16.6 12:53/M

8 Emma Mason Portland, OR 61 29 46 11:01:47.3 11:01:53.8 13:00/M

9 Danielle Ernst Seattle, WA 27 25 48 11:28:31.3 11:28:49.2 13:32/M

10 Gina Chupka Golden, CO 19 36 51 11:55:14.5 11:55:52.5 14:03/M

11 Elaine Farr Shelton, WA 29 39 53 11:58:06.0 11:58:15.9 14:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Seujan Bertram Seattle, WA 5 46 32 10:28:43.3 10:29:00.7 12:21/M

2 Theresa Knakal Mill Creek, WA 51 51 34 10:40:38.7 10:40:49.4 12:35/M

3 Maria Millsap Seattle, WA 64 41 54 12:23:24.4 12:23:52.0 14:36/M

4 Janice Bondar Seattle, WA 7 59 56 13:51:35.1 13:52:00.0 16:20/M

5 Teresa Flinn Bellingham, WA 32 51 58 13:57:32.5 13:58:00.0 16:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Linda Bondar Seattle, WA 8 64 57 13:51:35.8 13:52:00.0 16:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kenneth Hawkes Wilsonville, OR 40 34 1 7:19:46.8 7:19:49.1 8:38/M

2 Cyrus Bernard Tacoma, WA 4 31 2 7:38:26.0 7:38:27.8 9:00/M

3 Jonathan Seiber Portland, OR 84 36 5 8:04:53.5 8:04:57.6 9:32/M

4 John Maytum Seattle, WA 62 34 8 8:28:36.2 8:28:38.4 10:00/M

5 Steven Gingery Coronado, CA 35 37 10 8:43:28.6 8:43:45.6 10:17/M

6 Adam Angstadt Ashland, OR 3 24 11 8:48:43.5 8:48:50.3 10:23/M

7 Brad Near Seattle, WA 68 30 16 9:22:52.0 9:22:55.9 11:03/M

8 Jean-Gael Reboul Kenmore, WA 75 37 17 9:27:01.4 9:27:38.9 11:08/M

9 Erik Moore Kent, WA 65 38 19 9:32:20.3 9:32:42.2 11:15/M

10 Peter Euler Tacoma, WA 28 32 20 9:36:38.1 9:36:53.6 11:20/M

11 Peter Hickman Tacoma, WA 43 35 21 9:38:42.4 9:38:46.7 11:22/M

12 Evan Anderson Seattle, WA 1 33 22 9:41:02.0 9:41:19.2 11:25/M

13 Preston Buckholz Steilacoom, WA 11 38 26 9:59:31.7 10:00:37.9 11:47/M

14 Jason Marschner Royal Oak, MI 60 36 28 10:06:15.0 10:06:31.4 11:55/M

15 Cliff Sandoval Jblm, WA 82 30 31 10:22:31.7 10:22:48.1 12:14/M

16 Dave Chapman Puyallup, WA 18 35 36 10:46:20.6 10:46:44.4 12:42/M

17 Scott Sundahl Twentynine Palms, CA 89 34 40 10:48:35.5 10:48:45.4 12:45/M

18 Tore Nelsen Mount Vernon, WA 69 34 42 10:49:05.4 10:49:24.5 12:45/M

19 Rl Cowsert Olympia, WA 23 38 43 10:54:35.3 10:55:01.6 12:52/M

Female Masters 40-59

Female Super Masters 60+

Male Open 39 and under

Rainier to Ruston 2013
50 Mile Individual Category Finish List
Saturday, June 01, 2013

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Mile Ultra-Open

Female 39 and under

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question about timing, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

20 Adam Kerr West Palm Beach, FL 49 34 49 11:44:45.3 11:45:07.9 13:51/M

21 Charles Johnson Shelton, WA 47 32 52 11:57:24.9 11:57:37.9 14:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Robert Blankenship Tacoma, WA 6 41 3 7:50:12.5 7:50:15.1 9:14/M

2 Bob Hearn Portola Valley, CA 41 47 4 7:59:00.7 7:59:02.8 9:25/M

3 David Spooner Buckley, WA 86 44 6 8:19:18.3 8:19:23.6 9:49/M

4 Bruce Hoff Renton, WA 45 50 7 8:26:01.1 8:26:12.8 9:56/M

5 Donald Peterson Victoria, BC 73 44 9 8:40:09.8 8:40:12.7 10:13/M

6 Chris Depoppe Enumclaw, WA 26 43 14 9:02:06.4 9:02:47.3 10:39/M

7 Mark Cliggett Seattle, WA 20 51 15 9:16:04.0 9:16:08.7 10:55/M

8 Shannon Markey Portland, OR 59 50 18 9:27:48.0 9:27:54.3 11:09/M

9 Jeff Bryan Steilacoom, WA 10 47 23 9:43:11.8 9:43:17.7 11:27/M

10 Chris Schultheiss Seattle, WA 83 40 25 9:58:41.0 9:58:45.9 11:46/M

11 Keith Madlena Puyallup, WA 58 49 27 10:05:53.4 10:05:55.8 11:54/M

12 Damon Storey University Place, WA 87 48 29 10:17:22.3 10:17:32.3 12:08/M

13 Doug Carlyle Puyallup, WA 15 50 30 10:22:14.4 10:22:33.3 12:13/M

14 Jeff Knakal Mill Creek, WA 50 53 35 10:40:38.7 10:40:49.4 12:35/M

15 Dave Chapman Springfield, OR 17 58 37 10:46:21.8 10:46:44.6 12:42/M

16 Tim Regis Tacoma, WA 76 50 38 10:46:27.7 10:46:54.4 12:42/M

17 Jason Mykland University Place, WA 67 40 45 11:01:45.5 11:01:50.5 13:00/M

18 Travis Butcher Issaquah, WA 13 46 47 11:07:42.2 11:08:05.5 13:07/M

19 Jason Grose Renton, WA 36 44 50 11:51:52.5 11:51:57.9 13:59/M

20 Mark Ruter Kent, WA 78 57 55 13:26:28.0 13:27:00.0 15:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Shark Six Olympia, WA 85 34 1 9:47:56.3 9:48:32.6 11:33/M

2 Dan Rice Dupont, WA 79 39 2 10:07:54.4 10:07:58.5 11:57/M

3 Ryan Yedlinsky Lacey, WA 93 37 3 10:12:09.3 10:12:19.2 12:02/M

4 Scott Fitzgerald Sierra Vista, AZ 30 43 4 11:32:38.8 11:32:44.1 13:36/M

Male Military

50 Mile Ultra-Military

Male Masters 40-59
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